Position

Director Of Information
Technology

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Specialist

It Service Delivery Manager

Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Specialist

Systems Administrator
Junior Systems Administrator
Information Technology

Technician

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$174,036

$117,942

$104,064

$96,360

$83,632

$80,350

$43,698

$42,405

$41,596

$32,241

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,810

$37,368

$30,124

$34,320

$28,779

$26,507

$8,293

$0

$13,992

$12,399



