Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Information Technology		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$174,036	\$42,810
Information Technology Manager		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$117,942	\$37,368
Information Technology Specialist		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$104,064	\$30,124
It Service Delivery Manager		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$96,360	\$34,320
Information Technology Specialist		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$83,632	\$28,779
Information Technology Specialist		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$80,350	\$26,507
Systems Administrator		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$43,698	\$8,293
Junior Systems Administrator		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$42,405	\$0
Information Technology Technician		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$41,596	\$13,992
Administrative Assistant		Mission Viejo	Information Technology	\$32,241	\$12,399